Details of Donations received from Foreign Sources
(as defined under the Foreign Contribution (Regulation) Act, 2010)

Quarter ending 31st March, 2023

Name
1 UK Online Giving Foundation
2 UK Online Giving Foundation
3 JK Group Inc
4 Guardian India Operations Pvt.Itd
5 Intel Technology
6 Ketto
7 One Billion Literates Foundation USA
8 Rahul Khajuria
9 Charities Aid Foundation
10 UK Online Giving Foundation
11 Intel Technology
12 Rahul Khajuria
13 Guardian India Operations Pvt.ltd
14 UK Online Giving Foundation
15 GDI Solution
16 One Billion Literates Foundation USA
17 UK Online Giving Foundation

Country
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
INR
INR
USA
INR
INR
INR
INR
USA
USA
USA

Date
04/01/2023
06/01/2023
10/01/2023
17/01/2023
20/01/2023
24/01/2023
27/01/2023
01/02/2023
02/02/2023
06/02/2023

10/02//2023
02/03/2023
07/03/2023
09/03/2023
21/03/2023
27/03/2023
28/03/2023

Currency
INR

INR
INR
INR
INR
usbh
usbh
INR
INR
INR
INR
INR
INR
INR
usbh
usbh
usbh

Amount

1,249.63
76,594.61

69,969.00
17,970.00
25.00

INR Amount
35,512.86
9,243.89
2,279,401.50
250,000.00
92,000.00
100,970.00
6,227,142.00
300.00
94,851.40
12,948.39
555,744.90
300.00
243,500.00
15,044.69
5,765,928.00
1,472,821.00
2,035.00

Total

17,157,743.63 |




